
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 May 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LATCH ON WAG, 26/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/4B. Talbot 571014 2/11581P 6P 6P 1P 2PD30/03/2022

 2 SILVERTREE FIRE WAG, 26/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5C. Newcombe 575183 1/01471P 2P 3PD16/07/2022

 3 LET'S GO LES WAG, 26/04/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/4G. Mitchell 573724 2/11361P 4P 8P 1P 6PD11/06/2022

 4 OCEAN GALAXY WAG, 19/04/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5G. Collins 575884 1/0941P 3P 5P 6P 7PB03/05/2022

 5 NANCY BALE WAG, 08/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4F. Herbert 565443 2/12072P 1P 2P 3P 8PB29/11/2021

 6 JOMON WAG, 19/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Strutt 573080 2/11803P 4P 1P 4P 1PB11/01/2022

 7 KALIKA WAG, 26/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Herbert 551135 1/01742P 8P 4P 2P 2PB17/11/2020

 8 CAWBOURNE PLOUGH GBN, 05/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Talbot 572106 2/11743P 4P 2P 6P 2PB04/05/2022

 9 HELM WAG, 26/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Strutt 573078 1/01682P 7P 3P 5P 2PB11/01/2022

 10 CAWBOURNE SVEN WAG, 19/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Talbot 569987 1/01652P 5P 3P 2P 8PD08/03/2022

 11 BONNIEVILLE ICON HOR, 26/04/2024, R3Last start placegetter 5/5D. Hoch 565885 1/01313P 6P 1P 6P 3PB16/09/2021

 12 KOSTECKI GBN, 19/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Mulrine 576960 2/12223P 2P 1P 1PD20/06/2022

 13 ALE WAG, 12/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Strutt 573072 1/02203P 3P 2P 1P 3PD11/01/2022

 14 LONDON EYE 1 WAG, 23/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Ellis 565693 2/11836P 1P 3P 1PB28/11/2021

 15 KAREN BONKERS GBN, 05/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 572545 1/01774P 3P 2P 5P 2PB07/05/2022

 16 LOOT SCOOTIN' WAG, 19/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Herbert 551134 1/01684P 3P (FTF)P 4P 2PB17/11/2020

 17 SLICK ANGEL WAG, 26/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Kemp 577239 2/11627P 4P 1P 2P 4PB10/10/2022

 18 SLICK OREO TEM, 17/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 577240 1/01576P 3P 1P 2P 2PB10/10/2022

 19 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 2 TEM, 17/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 2/11505P 1P 7P 3P 5PD14/01/2021

 20 CAWBOURNE RAVEN WAG, 26/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Talbot 573736 1/01474P 3P 3P 1P 8PB02/05/2022

 21 ZORBA BALE TEM, 20/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Herbert 564969 1/01455P 3P 4P 1P 3PD18/11/2021
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 22 HIDDEN FAITH WAG, 26/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Clare 560777 2/11418P 6P 3P 6P 1PD01/04/2021

 23 UTAMI BALE TEM, 24/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4F. Herbert 550499 2/11415P 5P 2P 3P 6PB16/10/2020

 24 BREAD WAG, 26/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Strutt 573079 2/11264P 5P 5P 1P 8PD11/01/2022

 25 HAIG CLUB BLEND DUB, 20/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Absalom 560961 1/01144P 7P 3P 5P 4PD04/07/2021

 26 SLICK RAIN 1 WAG, 26/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 577236 1/0964P 6P 1P 5P 5PB10/10/2022

 27 TINY DODGER 1 GBN, 22/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Lowry 560004 2/1967P 8P 3P 5P 6PB01/06/2021

 28 RONDA ROUNDHOUSE GBN, 12/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Mulrine 566751 1/0935P 7P 1P 5PB14/12/2021

 29 MCKINNON BALE DUB, 20/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4I. Mccorkindale 560802 2/1877P 4P 6P 4P 5PB04/07/2021

 30 LENA'S BABY 1 WAG, 12/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/0845P 7P 5P 5P 5PB18/03/2022

 31 VON CHAOS WAG, 26/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/5C. Bootsma 543974 1/0833M 6P 8P 7P 7PB23/03/2020
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 1 CANYA LIGHT UP 1 WAG, 19/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Wilmott 557731 0/0982P 4P 3P 6P 4PD06/04/2021

 2 BINGO PAT HOR, 27/03/2024, R1Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Colaiacovo 574369 0/0965P 2PB11/04/2022

 3 IGGY DUST WAG, 08/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Colaiacovo 571594 0/0827Y 4P 2P 4P 4PB18/04/2022

 4 WALKING TORA 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Cowell 557525 0/0585P 4P 4P 6P 7PB01/12/2020

 5 JILOA 1 WAG, 08/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Crocker 572337 0/0524P 5P 7P 7P 6PB14/02/2022

 6 LOOT TO BOOT 1 NOW, 21/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 567326 0/0527P 5P 4P 6P 7PB07/01/2022

 7 VENOM STRIKE WAG, 12/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Colaiacovo 576253 0/0447P 5PD25/07/2022

 8 SPIN AROUND BLUE 2 WAG, 08/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Anesbury 580336 0/0438P 7P 4P 7PD29/10/2022
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 1 TIGGERLONG GILL WAG, 26/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 1/1M. Finn 555079 22/213212P 3P 4P 3P 1PB25/01/2021
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 1 COLA LEMON SODA WAG, 26/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 2/1/1B. Talbot 561703 11/102824P 1P 6P 1P 2PD18/06/2021
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 1 TIGGERLONG SASSY 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 3/1/2M. Finn 555075 11/92371P 4P 3P 1P 6PB25/01/2021

 2 HAWAII SUNRISE WAG, 26/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Talbot 560437 10/91985P 1P 1P 6P 6PB20/06/2021
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 1 ENSEMBLE 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. Newcombe 554367 11/41621P 5P 2P 7P 5PB25/11/2020

 2 GUCCI GIBLET WAG, 26/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2G. Herbert 561772 7/52133P 1P 4P 1P 7PB26/03/2021

 3 BRUTE BANNER GBN, 22/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/1P. Mulrine 570766 13/62673P 4P 2P 2P 1PD28/03/2022

 4 RAZOR EDGE BHL, 28/04/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 560041 14/132166Y 2P 1P 3P 4PB11/04/2021

 5 MY NAME'S JACKIE DUB, 20/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1L. Absalom 548794 6/51596P 1P 2P 6P 6PB12/08/2020
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 1 GOT A RESPONSE WAG, 08/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/1P. Dooner 558718 5/42101P 7P 1P 5P 1PB25/04/2021

 2 DOUGLAS DASH WAG, 12/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/2C. Oakman 552002 6/31651P 7P 4P 4P 2PD23/07/2020

 3 RICO'S FLAME 1 TEM, 24/04/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/1J. Crocker 565181 6/41561P 7P 4P 4P 3PB29/08/2021

 4 CARDI GO EASY HOR, 12/04/2024, R4Last start winner 5/3D. Hoch 560580 3/21411P 3P 6P 6P 8PB04/04/2021

 5 YORI BALE 2 TEM, 24/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Herbert 557972 6/42403P 2P 2P 2P 2PD17/04/2021

 6 SCATHING WAG, 19/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Talbot 561868 3/22192P 6P 1P 1P 1PD14/05/2021

 7 GOT A PENSION WAG, 19/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Dooner 560013 6/32043P 3P 1P 3P 6PB03/05/2021

 8 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 9/81532P 5P 7P 4P 2PB21/05/2020

 9 XIRA BALE 1 WAG, 26/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Herbert 563733 4/31502P 7P 4P 2P 4PB05/10/2021

 10 CRUISING CHRISTA 2 WAG, 01/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Strutt 545207 4/11173P 8P 4P 4P 5PB26/03/2020

 11 LET'S GO GEORGI WAG, 19/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 561827 8/72137P 2P 2P 7P 1PB09/06/2021

 12 RUN BLUE RUN 1 TEM, 17/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Newcombe 560178 4/31868P 1P 2P 8P 1PD18/06/2021

 13 LONDON EYE 2 WAG, 23/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Ellis 565693 2/11836P 1P 3P 1PB28/11/2021

 14 SWIFT BIANCA 1 SHP, 04/04/2024, R11Weighted points score 5/3S. Felke 563789 3/21835P 1P 3P 3P 4PB04/10/2021

 15 CAWBOURNE JIMMY WAG, 05/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 570971 6/51747P 6P 4P 1P 1PD04/04/2022

 16 TINY BIANCA 1 GBN, 26/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Felke 563785 5/41536P 3P 1P 6P 4PB04/10/2021

 17 STILL TO COME 2 BAL, 06/03/2024, R5Weighted points score 5/4B. Talbot 564319 5/11516P 3P 5P 2P 7CB09/08/2021

 18 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 3 TEM, 17/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 2/11505P 1P 7P 3P 5PD14/01/2021

 19 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Absalom 548793 14/81418P 7P 7P 1P 6PD12/08/2020

 20 PONZI WAG, 26/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Scott 560273 5/41264P 6P 1P 7P 5PD08/06/2021

 21 STAGGER OUT ELLY 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Strutt 545209 9/81177P 6P 7P 1P 7PB26/03/2020

 22 SHE'S A WHINGER 2 WAG, 12/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Roberts 572237 4/31084P 5P 8P 5P 3PB18/03/2022
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 1 CANYA LIGHT UP 2 WAG, 19/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Wilmott 557731 0/0982P 4P 3P 6P 4PD06/04/2021

 2 THREE SEVENTEEN WAG, 26/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Williams 549974 0/0802P 3P 8P 8P 7PB02/10/2020

 3 SUDOKU ROBBIE WAG, 12/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Talbot 576956 0/0757P 2P 6PD01/07/2022

 4 GO GO REBEL WAG, 05/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1E. Sciberras 557699 0/0705P 4P 6P 3P 8PB12/04/2021

 5 ASTON WRAPPER WAG, 19/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Felke 572669 0/0686P 8P 8P 2P 4PB01/03/2022

 6 WALKING TORA 1 WAG, 26/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Cowell 557525 0/0585P 4P 4P 6P 7PB01/12/2020

 7 SILVERTREE SHANK HOB, 04/04/2024, R8Weighted points score M/1C. Newcombe 570380 0/0556P 6P 8P 7P 8PD17/03/2022

 8 JILOA 2 WAG, 08/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Crocker 572337 0/0524P 5P 7P 7P 6PB14/02/2022

 9 LOOT TO BOOT 2 NOW, 21/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 567326 0/0527P 5P 4P 6P 7PB07/01/2022

 10 SILVERTREE TARA WAG, 26/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Newcombe 570376 0/0486P 5P 6PB17/03/2022

 11 SPIN AROUND BLUE 1 WAG, 08/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Anesbury 580336 0/0438P 7P 4P 7PD29/10/2022
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 1 AGENT CHEVROLET WAG, 26/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 1/2J. Fothergill 562571 17/122461P 5P 6P 1P 4PD21/05/2021
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 1 TIGGERLONG SASSY 1 WAG, 26/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 3/1/2M. Finn 555075 11/92371P 4P 3P 1P 6PB25/01/2021
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 1 ENSEMBLE 1 WAG, 26/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. Newcombe 554367 11/41621P 5P 2P 7P 5PB25/11/2020

 2 SNAP SECOND BAL, 22/04/2024, R5Last start winner 4/1/2J. Fothergill 549883 12/111561P 7P 5P 2P 5PD19/09/2020

 3 SCORCHING BOY WAG, 26/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*J. Fothergill 553656 14/63062P 1P 2P 2P 2PD25/12/2020

 4 NEXT OF KIN NOW, 21/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1J. Fothergill 549977 13/121803P 2P 6P 4P 6PD02/10/2020

 5 COSTOSA WAG, 26/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/1C. Newcombe 549174 6/51896P 1P 4P 3P (FEL)PB06/09/2020

13 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 30 April 2024 - 07:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 03 May 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 LET'S GO LEGEND WAG, 26/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/1G. Mitchell 573723 5/42251P 1P 2P 6P 3PD11/06/2022

 2 RICO'S FLAME 2 TEM, 24/04/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/1J. Crocker 565181 6/41561P 7P 4P 4P 3PB29/08/2021

 3 YORI BALE 1 TEM, 24/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Herbert 557972 6/42403P 2P 2P 2P 2PD17/04/2021

 4 TEQUILA BANDIT WAG, 26/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Talbot 559210 8/11622P 2P 4P 5P 4PB18/05/2021

 5 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 WAG, 26/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 9/81532P 5P 7P 4P 2PB21/05/2020

 6 XIRA BALE 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Herbert 563733 4/31502P 7P 4P 2P 4PB05/10/2021

 7 MINT FREEZE TEM, 24/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Sheather 553326 3/21503P 4P 1P 8P 5PD01/01/2021

 8 CRUISING CHRISTA 1 WAG, 01/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4P. Strutt 545207 4/11173P 8P 4P 4P 5PB26/03/2020

 9 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/1S. Parry 545210 10/41651P 3P 5P 5P 4PB26/03/2020

 10 OLIVE BALE WAG, 26/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Herbert 549949 4/11953P 2P 3P 2P 6PB28/09/2020

 11 RUN BLUE RUN 2 TEM, 17/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Newcombe 560178 4/31868P 1P 2P 8P 1PD18/06/2021

 12 SWIFT BIANCA 2 SHP, 04/04/2024, R11Weighted points score 5/3S. Felke 563789 3/21835P 1P 3P 3P 4PB04/10/2021

 13 TINY BIANCA 2 GBN, 26/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Felke 563785 5/41536P 3P 1P 6P 4PB04/10/2021

 14 MISS BRIGHTSIDE BHL, 28/04/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/2C. Colaiacovo 571598 4/31534Y 8Y 1P (FEL)P 6PB18/04/2022

 15 STILL TO COME 1 BAL, 06/03/2024, R5Weighted points score 5/4B. Talbot 564319 5/11516P 3P 5P 2P 7CB09/08/2021

 16 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 1 TEM, 17/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 2/11505P 1P 7P 3P 5PD14/01/2021

 17 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Absalom 548793 14/81418P 7P 7P 1P 6PD12/08/2020

 18 LET'S GO MARTY 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Cowell 561825 6/41325P 1P 4P 6P 5PD09/06/2021

 19 GOT A COPY WAG, 26/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Collins 558726 4/31205P 7P 6P 1P (FEL)PB22/04/2021

 20 STAGGER OUT ELLY 1 WAG, 26/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Strutt 545209 9/81177P 6P 7P 1P 7PB26/03/2020

 21 SHE'S A WHINGER 1 WAG, 12/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Roberts 572237 4/31084P 5P 8P 5P 3PB18/03/2022

 22 BETTY MAYO WAG, 26/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 550276 10/51084P 5P 4P 4P 7PB28/09/2020
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 23 SLICK RAIN 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kemp 577236 1/0964P 6P 1P 5P 5PB10/10/2022

 24 TINY DODGER 2 GBN, 22/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Lowry 560004 2/1967P 8P 3P 5P 6PB01/06/2021

 25 MAGIC ECLIPSE 2 WAG, 26/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Cowell 557806 5/0876P 5P 6P 6P 5PB10/02/2021

 26 LENA'S BABY 2 WAG, 12/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/0845P 7P 5P 5P 5PB18/03/2022
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 1 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 WAG, 26/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/2/2S. Parry 545210 10/51651P 3P 5P 5P 4PB26/03/2020

 2 TIGGERLONG NIBEL WAG, 26/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1S. Kemp 543527 11/102163P 7P 2P 6P 2PD24/02/2020

 3 NOT WANTED WPK, 20/04/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 4/2/2S. Ellis 542393 11/52352M 1P 3P (FEL)P 2PB27/09/2019
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 1 FOR REAL FAITH WAG, 26/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/4A. Clare 560775 2/11651P 5P 5P 2P 4PD01/04/2021

 2 TOTAL FAITH WAG, 01/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/1A. Clare 560776 8/41411P 6P 6P 6P 6PD01/04/2021

 3 JIMMY BALE WAG, 26/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1I. Mccorkindale 552556 12/41752P 4Y 6P 4C 3CD29/09/2020

 4 CRYING TIGER WAG, 26/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Clare 560440 1/01472P 4P (FEL)P 7P 5PD20/06/2021

 5 SERGIS BANNER RIC, 06/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Mulrine 570771 5/2261(FEL)P 1P 1P 4P 1PB28/03/2022

 6 BUN EXHALE GBN, 26/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Felke 576725 2/11805P 1P 5P 3P 3PB03/06/2022

 7 HAZARD ALERT TEM, 24/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Clare 560438 7/31805P 4P 1P 1P 8PD20/06/2021

 8 JESSORE TEM, 24/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Crocker 544367 10/81416P 4P 5P 2P 6PD12/12/2019

 9 LET'S GO MARTY 1 WAG, 26/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Cowell 561825 6/11325P 1P 4P 6P 5PD09/06/2021

 10 TOM YUM TEM, 24/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560439 1/01233P 6P 8P 3P 6PD20/06/2021

 11 CRUISING CHRISTA 3 WAG, 01/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Strutt 545207 4/21173P 8P 4P 4P 5PB26/03/2020

 12 SOLO TRAVELLER GBN, 29/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Smith 562747 2/11024P 7P 6P 7P 3PD25/05/2021

 13 MAGIC ECLIPSE 1 WAG, 26/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Cowell 557806 5/4876P 5P 6P 6P 5PB10/02/2021
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